Fluidcontrol
Off-line cooler BNK
DA360001
10/2021
page 1 / 6
Buhler Technologies LLC, 1030 West Hamlin Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309
Phone: 248.652.1546, Fax: 248.652.1598
e-mail: sales@buhlertech.com

**Electr. motor per NEMA, UL, CSA, EAC approval
***Electr. motor per NEMA, UL, CUL approval
Model key
Motor power
Pump output per litre
BNK 4.4-30-0.75kW- IBx
Number of motor contacts
Frame size
BNK 4.4-30-0.75kW- IBx
To also have a bypass, the specification will be added to the type designation:
Bypass version AB
IB
ITB
ATB
x
external bypass
internal bypass
internal temperature-dependent bypass 29 psi / 113 °F
external temperature-dependent bypass 29 psi / 113 °F
bypass value 29 psi, 73 psi, 116 psi
(BNK 2-8)
(BNK 3-8)
(BNK 3-8)
(BNK 2-8)
4 Buhler Technologies LLC We reserve the right to amend specification. DA360001 ◦ 10/2021
BNK
Dimensions
BNK 1
Air
BNK 2-8
*Connection for G 1/2 temperature switch
Air